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Sort_APN Parcel_APN Name StreetAddress Unit City Zip Zip_4
084A001600300 84A-16-3 2777 CASTRO VALLEY LLC 7963 PINEVILLE CIR CASTRO VALLEY CA 94552 5340
084A001602500 84A-16-25 ADAMS BARBARA J TR PO BOX 2273 CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 0273
084A001601101 84A-16-11-1 BALDI BETTY M TR MARITAL TRUST & BALDI BETTY  ETAL 5395 BLACKHAWK DR DANVILLE CA 94506 6002
084A001600706 84A-16-7-6 BONETTI PROPERTIES LLC 20878 RUTLEDGE RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5419
084A001600701 84A-16-7-1 BONETTI PROPERTIES LLC 20878 RUTLEDGE RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5419
084A001700103 84A-17-1-3 BREILH SHERRY A TR 4319 RAILROAD AVE A PLEASANTON CA 94566 6686
084A001600708 84A-16-7-8 CARPENTER WILLIAM L & DONNA L TRS 20635 MARIA CT CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 4462
084A001603100 84A-16-31 COMMON AREA OF TRACT 3578 2775 CASTRO VALLEY BLVD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5426
084A001702823 84A-17-28-23 DON CASTRO APARTMENTS LLC P O BOX 2466 CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 0466
084A001601200 84A-16-12 DOUCET PERRY J & MAURA L 20710 RUTLEDGE RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5417
084A001602400 84A-16-24 EVANS HEATHER A 21057 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5739
084A001602800 84A-16-28 FIRPO EMIL L & JEANETTE M TRS ETAL 3264 SAN JOSE AVE ALAMEDA CA 94501 4865
084A001603000 84A-16-30 FISCH JOHN & TINA 18981 CARLTON AVE CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 2909
084A001702700 84A-17-27 GIANOPOULOS GEORGE V TR 4515 HEYER AVE CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 3513
084A001602600 84A-16-26 GUZMAN JORGE A 21061 BAKER RD 14 CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5739
084A001600200 84A-16-2 HATCHER DIANE TR & GORDON JACQUELYN TR 2775 CASTRO VALLEY BLVD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5426
084A001500500 84A-15-5 HAYWARD CASTRO VLLY LODGE # 1491 MOOSE LOYAL ORDR 20835 RUTLEDGE RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5418
084A001500601 84A-15-6-1 HAYWARD CASTRO VLLY LODGE # 1491 MOOSE LOYAL ORDR 20835 RUTLEDGE RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5418
084A001602200 84A-16-22 JENKINS HELEN 21053 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5739
084A001602300 84A-16-23 JENNINGS MARY E 21055 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5739
084A001500800 84A-15-8 JONG BRADLEY D PO BOX 20073 CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 8073
084A001603200 84A-16-32 KILLARNEY PROPERTIES 17760 SWEETBRIAR PL CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 1357
084A001500701 84A-15-7-1 LAM LUKKI 3786 BRANDING IRON PL DUBLIN CA 94568 7289
084A001600100 84A-16-1 LEWIS JOHN J & CLARK JENNIFER A 2769 CASTRO VALLEY BLVD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5426
084A001601300 84A-16-13 LOPEZ FRANK J 1806 WAYNE AVE SAN LEANDRO CA 94577 3329
084A001601800 84A-16-18 MISAKI CLAIRE 21045 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5739
084A001702600 84A-17-26 MOORE RICHARD B 135 WILLOW DR DANVILLE CA 94526 3518
084A001600706 84A-16-7-6 OCCUPANT 20852 RUTLEDGE RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001700103 84A-17-1-3 OCCUPANT 2805 CASTRO VALLEY BLVD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001702823 84A-17-28-23 OCCUPANT 21000 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001702700 84A-17-27 OCCUPANT 21010 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001500701 84A-15-7-1 OCCUPANT 20881 RUTLEDGE RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001603200 84A-16-32 OCCUPANT 21019 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001600300 84A-16-3 OCCUPANT 2777 CASTRO VALLEY BLVD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001702821 84A-17-28-21 OCCUPANT 20976 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001702600 84A-17-26 OCCUPANT 21020 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001600708 84A-16-7-8 OCCUPANT 21013 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001702500 84A-17-25 OCCUPANT 21032 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001600400 84A-16-4 OCCUPANT 2793 CASTRO VALLEY BLVD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001500800 84A-15-8 OCCUPANT 20883 RUTLEDGE RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001703003 84A-17-30-3 OCCUPANT 20812 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001601101 84A-16-11-1 OCCUPANT 20718 RUTLEDGE RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001702906 84A-17-29-6 OCCUPANT 20880 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001500400 84A-15-4 OCCUPANT 2731 CASTRO VALLEY BLVD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001500601 84A-15-6-1 OCCUPANT 20875 RUTLEDGE RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001500300 84A-15-3 OCCUPANT 2739 CASTRO VALLEY BLVD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001603100 84A-16-31 OCCUPANT  BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
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084A001500900 84A-15-9 OCCUPANT 20887 RUTLEDGE RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001702400 84A-17-24 OCCUPANT 21046 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001600200 84A-16-2 OCCUPANT 2773 CASTRO VALLEY BLVD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001602800 84A-16-28 OCCUPANT 21065 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001603000 84A-16-30 OCCUPANT 21069 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001602500 84A-16-25 OCCUPANT 21059 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001601600 84A-16-16 OCCUPANT 21041 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001601900 84A-16-19 OCCUPANT 21047 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001602000 84A-16-20 OCCUPANT 21049 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001601300 84A-16-13 OCCUPANT 21035 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546
084A001500900 84A-15-9 OSEGUERA SERGIO & MARIA L 380 ROUSSEAU ST HAYWARD CA 94544 7616
084A001702500 84A-17-25 QI TONG & GUAN MEIE 29009 ROSECLIFF LN HAYWARD CA 94544 8300
084A001501000 84A-15-10 ROBERTS TRINA 20889 RUTLEDGE RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5418
084A001601900 84A-16-19 ROBINSON DAVID W 31119 BRAE BURN AVE HAYWARD CA 94544 7621
084A001601400 84A-16-14 ROTHBARDT MITCHELL S & KRISTI A 21037 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5739
084A001602700 84A-16-27 SANTOS BOBIT & ROBEAP 21063 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5739
084A001500400 84A-15-4 SELMICZKI LTD PRTNRSHIP & SELMECZI PETER J ETAL 1593 ALYSSA PL MANTECA CA 95337 9651
084A001500300 84A-15-3 SELMICZKI LTD PRTNRSHIP & SELMECZI PETER J ETAL 1593 ALYSSA PL MANTECA CA 95337 9651
084A001601700 84A-16-17 SILVA DANIEL A 21043 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5739
084A001602000 84A-16-20 STEWART BRENTON G JR & CAROL A TRS 2315 HILLSIDE DR SAN LEANDRO CA 94577 6362
084A001702821 84A-17-28-21 SUM STEPHEN V & LILLIAN L TRS 2611 SOMERSET AVE CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 4015
084A001601500 84A-16-15 SUNG KENNY S & JAY 21039 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5739
084A001702906 84A-17-29-6 THORBURN STEVEN J & LISA A TRS 2728 HILLCREST AVE HAYWARD CA 94542 1617
084A001602900 84A-16-29 TIERNEY LYNNE A TR 21067 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5739
084A001602100 84A-16-21 TONG TEDMAN & TAN LILY L 21051 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5739
084A001501100 84A-15-11 VANDERHEYEDEN CASSANDRA 20901 RUTLEDGE RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5420
084A001600710 84A-16-7-10 VEJBY EARL C & SUSAN J TRS 21015 BAKER RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 5732
084A001702400 84A-17-24 WILKERSON TONI K TR 4928 PROCTOR RD CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 1419
084A001703003 84A-17-30-3 WILLETT RONNIE & CAMILLE 1 LA PALOMA CAMPBELL CA 95008 4202
084A001600400 84A-16-4 WONG BERNICE K & WONG TITO & BETTY TRS 18 TIPPERARY CT ALAMEDA CA 94502 7720
084A001601600 84A-16-16 WU YINGDAN & LI XIAO J 18482 DOMINIC LN CASTRO VALLEY CA 94546 1963
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